YDS-C7PA-HM5065 V3.4
5MP Himax HM5065 DVP-Parallelschnittstellen-Autofokus-Kameramodul
Vorderansicht Rückansicht
Spezifikationen
 Kameramodul Nr. YDS-C7PA-HM5065 V3.4
 Auflösung 5MP
 Bildsensor HM5065
 Sensorart 1/4"

Full Frame 255mW (1.8V Vdd, JPEG) Power
Consumption PWDN <10µW
Order Information
Part Number CFA Package Type
HM5065-AGA Bayer (Color) Bare Die (RW)
HM5065-APA Bayer (Color) PLCC-28
HM5065-APB Bayer (Color) PLCC-32
HM5065-APC Bayer (Color) PLCC-28
HM5065-APD Bayer (Color) PLCC-32
Key Parameter
Sensor Parameters Value
Active Pixel Array 2608 x 1960
Optical Format 1/4"